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Technische Spezifikationen

Katalognummer
Abstrahlwinkel
Gehausefarbe
Marke
Artikelnummer
Farbcode
Farbbezeichnung

Farbe vom
Gehause

Korrelierte
Farbtemperatur

Dimmbar

EAN Code
Energieverbrauch
Enegieeffizienzlabel

Blitz, blinken,
blitzen, leuchten

Lumen pro Watt
Stuck pro Karton

Stlick pro
Verkaufseinheit

Input voltage
Instant On

IP

LED Type
Lebensdauer

Lumenerwartung
gegen Ende der
Lebensdauer
Material

Ein- u.
Ausschaltzyklen

Betriebsfrequenz

7461

Adjustable 02-90°
Black

Optonica

WL12-Al

840

Neutral White (NW)

Black

4000K

No
3800156674615
12 kWh/1000h

E

1320 Im

110lm/W
20

1

AC220-240V
0.1s

54

Epistar

25 000 Hours

70%

Aluminium

100 000x

50-60Hz



Leistung
Leistungsfaktor
Verpackungsgofle
ProduktgrofSe
Temperatur
Aquivalenzleistung
Produktgewicht

Garantie

12W

0.9

115x115x115 mm
100x100x100 mm
-30°C/ +50°C
88W

713 gr.

2 Years
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